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CITRUS FRUITS -GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET STEADY ctns CA Red 23i
12.00 27« 13.00 40i 13.50- 14.00 few
14.50 36t 13.50 40s 13.00 fair qual 27s
10.00 32s 10.50-11.5036-40 s 10.00-11.00

mos 11.00 46s 10.50-11.50 56s
10.00- —LEMONS: MARKET

STEADY ctns CA 95-115 s 21.50 140s
24.00 165-200 s 25.00 fair qual 95s
13.00- 115 s 15.00-16.00 mos 16.00

few 16.50 140 s 16.50- 18.00 mos
17.00- few 18.50 165 s 19.00 200s
21.00 4/5 buctn FL 200 s 14.00 BA fair
qual & cond 165 i 12.00-14.00 200-23Ss
10.00- —LIMES: MARKET

STEADY 10-lb ctns FL Persian Seedless
42s 2.00-3.00 48- 63s 2.00-3.50 mos
2-2.50 few 4.00 38-lb 160 sz 8.00-10.00
137 sz 8.00-10.00 —MISC CITRUS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ORANGES: MARKET
STEADY ctns CA Valencia 56s
15.00- 72s 14.00-16.50 88s
12.00- mot 12.50 113 s 10.00-11.00

138 s 9.00 fair qual 72-113 s 10.50 AZVal-
encia 72-88 s 12.00 4/5 bu cm FL Valencia
64-80 s 11.00-12.00 fair cond 100-12Ss
7.00-8.00 —TANGELOS: OFFERINGS
NONE —TANGERINES: OFFERINGS
NONE —TEMPLES: OFFERINGS
NONE

Topdress with
New & Improved
UltrasLac 22Plus

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARKET
STEADY flats 12-1 pt film wrpd bkts NJ
US#l med-lge 13.00 —CRANBERRIES:
OFFERINGS NONE —MISC,BERRIES:
Flats 12- 6 oz film wrpd cups OR OR#l
Black Berries 10.00 —RASPBERRIES;
OFFERINGS LIGHT CA flats 12- 6oz
film wipd trays Red 10.00-12.00best mos
12.00 some 9.00 —STRAWBERRIES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY flu 12 1-pt
bkts CA med & med-lge 8.00-10.00 some
7.00 few 11.00 preferred labels
12.00- ord cond 3.00 1-lyr flat Ige
with stems ord cond 1.00-3.00.

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns CA 12s
10.00- fair cond 7.00 ord cond
3.00- 15s 10.00-11.00 tome incl fair
cond 7.00 ord cond 3.00 18s 10.00-11.00
mot 10.00fair cond 7.00ordcond 3.00 Ige
ctn MD 8- 12s 6.00 per bin 200-250 count
75.00- —HONEYDEWS: MARK-

New and improved Ultra:Lac 22 Plus
helpsyour top producers maintainpro-
ductionall summerlong. Andthat means
your milk income doesn’thave to go down
when the heatgoes up.

ET HIGHER 2/3 ctni CA 4s 6.00 Si
3.00*7.00 6i S.SO-6.50 few S.OO Si
3.00- —MISC MELONS: 2/3 ctni
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIEN TOQUOTE
—WATERMELONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY avg weight per melon MD San-
gria 23-lb Z503.00 Jubilee 23-lb 2-2.23
20-lb 1.40-2.00 Crimson Sweet 2S-lb
2-2.30 22-Ib 1.50-2.0013-lb 1.00-1.23 NC
Jubilee 25-lb Z 25-2.50 Crimson Sweet
I.SO-1.7S TX All Sweet 3S-lb 5-5.50 per
bin MD variety unknown 60 count
70.00- DE Crimson Sweet 80 count
50.00.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET STEADY CA STORAGE ctni
trypk WA WAExFcy Red Delicious 88s
25.00- 100 s 25.00-26.50 Golden
Delicious 80s 26.00 88s 26.00-28.00 100s
23.00- 113 s 23.00 U.S. ExFcy Red
Delicious 88s 20.00-23.00 100s
20.00- 113-138 s 19.00 Golden Deli-
cious 88s 27.00 100 s 24.00-26.00 WAFcy
Red Delicious 80s 20.00 88s 20.00-23.00
100-113* 19.00-20.00cm 12-3 lb film bags
WAExfcy Winsap 2-1/4“ min 15.50 NEW
CROP cuts trypk WA WAExFcy Red
Delicious 100 s 27.00 113 s 24.00-25.00
AG Granny Smith 80-90 s 17.00 100s
17.00- fair appear 15.00-16.00 SF
Granny Smith 100 s 18.50 —APRICOTS;
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —AVOCADOS: MARKET CA
LOWER FL STEADY FL flat cm various
gieenskin vine- ties 10-14 s 6-6.50 2-lyr
cm 32s 11.00-11.50CA 2-lyr cm Hass 40s
34.00 48s 33.00-34.00 60s 33.00
BANANAS: cuts ZZ 13.50 film wrpd
15.00 fair qual 13.00-13.50 cuts insti-
tutionalpk ZZ petite 12.00—CHERRIES;
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —FRUITS OTHER: MARKET
LOWER FIGS CA 1-lyr flats Calmyma
via air 28s 7.00-9.00 Black Mission flats

Nothingrobs a cow ofherability to
make milk like the drainingeffects of heat
stress, especially inearly lactation.By
increasing dry matter intake, stabilizing
rumen fermentation anddecreasing elec-
trolyte imbalances dueto fluid loss, Ultra:
Lac 22 Plus helps keep heat stress
down andproduction up.And that takes
a lot ofstress offyou.

NewUltra:Lac 22 Plus features greatly

DON’T LET
PRODUCTION GO DOWN

WHEN THE HEAT GOES UP

© ARM & HAMMER is aregistered trademark ofChurch &Dwight Co., Inc.
MEGALAC isa registered trademark ofVolacLimited and licensed to Church& Dwight Co., Inc.

(aqway)

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 8, 1992-Al3
12-1 pt cup* 12.00 12-1/2 pt mesh wtpd
cups 10.00 —GRAPES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY lugs 23-lb CA Thomp-
son Seedless 13.00-15.00 some
12.00- preferred labels 16.5018.00
fair cond 9.00-10.00 Flame Seedless
13.00- mot 14.00 some 16.00 fair
cond 12.00 Exotic 12.00- 14.00 Black
Seedless 16.00-20.00fair cond loas 10.00
Champagne 23.00-25.002021 lblugs film
bags Thompson Seedless 10.0012.00 sml
8.00 Flame Seedless 12.00 sml 8.00
KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY flu 1
lyr NZ33s 10.00 36s 9-9.50 39s 8.00 9.00
mos 8.50 CL 33s 8.50 —MANGOES;
MARKET HIGHER 1-lyr Flat MX Tom-
my Atkins 9-12 s 6.507.

—NECTARINES: MARKETSTEADY
25 lb cuts Ise CA California Well Matured
Summer Grand 70 sz poor cond 1.003.00
72 sz 10.00fair cond S.OO-6.00 Fantasia 56
sz 11.00-12.00 64 sz 10.00 72 sz
9.5010.00mos 10.00 80 sz 8.009.00mos
8.509.00 July Red 64 sz 11.00 72 sz ord
cond 2.005.00 Alshir Red 56 sz 12.00 64
sz 11.00 Summer Diamond 72 sz 10.00
Sparkling Red 64 sz 11.00 70 sz 10.00
Royal Giant 70 sz 11.5012.00 84 sz few
12.00 Red Grand 72 sz few 13.00 Late
Legrand & Bob Grand fair appear 72 sz
8.009.00 80 sz 7.009.00 —PAPAYAS:
HAWAII ctn 12s 10.00-11.50
PEACHES: MARKET NJ LOWER. CA
ABOUT STEADY 38-lb ctn NJ Red
Haven US#l extra 2-1/2“ & up
13.00- mos 14.00 2-1/4“ & up
10.0012.00 no grd marked Red Haven
2-1/2“& up 12.00 2-1/4“& up 9.0010.00
25-lbcm CA CA Well MaturedO'Henry
64 sz 10.0011.00 Elegant Lady 48-50 sz
ord cond ZOO 3.00 2-lyr cm CA CA well
matured O’Henry 36s 13.00 42s
11.00- 48-50 s 10.00-11.50

improved palatability for increased drymat-
ter intake,utilizing tne well-knovnbenefits
of MBGALAC®rumen bypass fat, along with
a specializedblend ofproteins, vitamins,
minerals, sodiumbicarbonate
andDairyman’sEdge.

So don’twait until the temperature is
over 75° Ask your Agway Farm Enterprise
Salespersonabout the benefits ofnew and
improved Ultra:Lac 22 Plus today.

PEARS; MARKET STEADY 36-lb cm
CAUS4I Barden 90 sz 24.001005z21.00
110 tz 19.00 120iz 16.50 40 lb cms/boxs

AG Packham Triumph 70i & 100 s 16.00
Chile Bose SO) & 100-HOs fair cond
7.00- —PERSIMMONS; OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PINEAPPLES: HAWAII ctn via air 6s
12.00 —PLUMS: MARKET STEADY
28-lb ctns Ise CA Friar 2x2x3 sz
13.00- one label 18.00 2x2 sz 15.00
2x3 sz 13.00-17.00 mosdy 16.00-17.00
few 12.002x3x3 sz 11.00-14.00few 15.00
occ 10.00-10.50 3x3 sz 13.00 fair cond
9.50- 10.002x3x4sz 10.00-12.00fair cond
9-9.50 3x4 sz 10.00fair cond 7.00- 9.00
3x4x4 sz 8.50-9.00 Laroda 4x4 sz poor
cond 1.00-3.00Simka Rosa 2x3x3 sz 17.00
3x3 sz fair cond 7.00-8.00 3x4 sz 12.00
3x4x4 sz fair cond 5.00- 6.00 Queen Ann
2x3x4 sz 12.50 Royal Diamond 2x2x3 sz
17.00 2x2 sz 15.00 2x3 sz 14.00 3x3 sz
12.00- Simka 2x3x4 sz 10.00 Red

Rosa 3x4 sz 12.00 Nubiana 2x3x4 sz 12.00
Grand Rosa 3x4 sz 12.00 Sweet Heart
3x4x4 sz & 4x4 sz 13.00Black Amber fair
cond 2x3x4 sz 7.00-8.00 3x4x4 sz
5.00- —POMEGRANATES: CA
2-lyr ctn Granada 40-48 s 20.00
PRUNES: 30 lb cm WA WA#l Early Ita-
lian type 1 1/4“ min 12.00OR OR#l Early
Italian type 1 1/4" mm 12.00.

Laurel Delaware
Fruit & Vegetables

Tuesday, August 4, 1992
LAUREL DELAWARE AUCTION

MARKET. PRICES TO GROWERS FOR
TUESDAY AUGUST 4, 1992.

BEANS-LIMA (2) BUSHELS 12.00
CORN (80) DOZENS WHITE PER
DOZEN 1.25- 1.50 CUCUMBERS (45)
CARTONS 2.00- 7.00 PEPPERS (16)
BUSHEL GREEN 2.50- 6.00 RED 8.00
POTATOES (40) 50-LB SKS WHITE
4.00- 6.00RED SKIN 5.50 SQUASH (38)
CARTONS ZUCCHINI 3.00- 6.00
TOMATOES (609) 25-LB CARTONS
PINK 2.50- 7.00 RED 2.00-10.50.

BLACKBERRIES (10) QTPERQT .70
CANTALOUPS (18,576) PER MELON
CORDELE .15 PRIMO .15- .30 NORTH-
ERN KING .50- .65 SUPERSTAR .15-
.80.

HONEYDEW (50) EACH .25- .50.
WATERMELONS (28,029) PER

MELON CRIMSON SWEET 12-14 LB
.45 15-19LB .50-1.35 20-24 LB .95-1.55
25-79 LB 1.30- 1.70 ROYAL SWEET
15-19LB .70- .75 SANGRIA 15-19 LB
.65- .80 20-24 LB 1.30 25-29 LB 1.85
SEEDLESS NO SIZE 1.00- 1.50.

SUGAR BABY (473) EACH .7S- 1.40
PER CWTSANGRIA 18A UP 5.50 22 &

UP 6.70ROYAL SWEET 22 A UP 4.75
SEEDLESS 10 A UP 9.50.

New Jersey
Fruit

Wednesday, August 5,1992
SOUTH NEW JERSEY Sales F.0.8.

Shipping Point Basis.
BERRIES --BLUEBERRIES;

DEMAND FAIRLY LIGHT. MARKET
STEADY. Mostly Bluecrop variety, fits 12
1-pt flmwtpd cups ige 11.00-12.00mostly
12.00 NON-CITRUS FRUITS

PEACHES: DEMAND MODERATE.
MARKET LOWER. 3/4 buctns Various
Yellow Flesh varieties U.S. Extra One A
some no grade mark. 2 l/2“up 12.00-14.00
few 15.00.many one brand 16.00. 2 1/4-2
1/2“ 10.00-12.00 few 13.00. many one
brand 14.00.

TOWN AND COUNTRY
POURED WALLS

• Manure Pits
• Retaining Walls
• House Basements
• Trench Silo Walls

strive (215) 593-5794
Ask For Ike

CONESTOGA VALLZT
250 Mil* Radius of Lancaster, PA

(717) 394-0208 OR 1 (800) 724-3277

Lime

ling
alls


